

Misc DJ 2728/24

SANJAY SHAH Vs. NURSEIT KULBAYEV

21.11.2025

Present : Mr. Narender Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for claimant.

At the request of Ld. Proxy Counsel for claimant, the
matter is adjourned to 21.04.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Judge, PO, MACT-01
New Delhi, 21.11.2025